
Décomptes résumés

EMERAUDE 2 (Num. Ent. : 0844800714) 
Exercice : du 01/10/2018 au 30/06/2019

RÉSUMÉ

 Total A répartir Réparti Différence

6101 - ASCENSEURS (L - 100%) 2 368 .11 2 368.11 2 368.00 -0 .11

6102 - INSTALLATIONS ELECTRIQUES (L - 100%) 586 .93 586.93 586.95 0 .02

6103 - SANITAIRES ET CHAUFFAGE (L - 100%) 232 .56 232.56 232.45 -0 .11

61031 - SANITAIRES ET CHAUFFAGES (L - 100%) 985 .80 985.80 986.01 0 .21

61050 - NETTOYAGE ET TRAITEMENT DES ORDURES MENAGERES (L - 100%) 5 525 .90 5 525.90 5 526.00 0 .10
61051 - NETTOYAGE ET TRAITEMENT DES ORDURES MENAGERES
[APPARTEMENTS] (L - 100%) 108 .90 108.90 109.01 0 .11

61060 - JARDINS, PARKINGS ET CHEMINS (L - 100%) 1 754 .69 1 754.69 1 754.73 0 .04

61061 - JARDINS, PARKINGS ET CHEMINS [GARAGES REZ] (L - 100%) 142 .92 142.92 142.90 -0 .02

6107 - ENTRETIEN BATIMENTS (L - 100%) 303 .17 303.17 303.09 -0 .08

61071 - ENTRETIEN BATIMENTS [APPARTEMENTS] (L - 100%) 7 .49 7.49 7.60 0 .11

612 - FOURNITURES A L'ASSOCIATION (L - 100%) 18 800 .36 18 800.36 18 800.38 0 .02

6121 - ELECTRICITE (L - 100%) 605 .21 605.21 605.23 0 .02

6130 - HONORAIRES 713 .50 713.50 713.61 0 .11

6130 - HONORAIRES (L - 100%) 5 467 .50 5 467.50 5 467.56 0 .06

614 - ASSURANCES 5 639 .10 5 639.10 5 639.08 -0 .02

6160 - FRAIS D'ADMINISTRATION SYNDIC (L - 100%) 810 .00 810.00 810.24 0 .24

6166 - FRAIS DIVERS GESTION 75 .00 75.00 74.90 -0 .10

640 - AUTRES CHARGES 11 .94 11.94 11.89 -0 .05

641 - AUTRES CHARGES [APPARTEMENTS] 637 .86 637.86 637.85 -0 .01

65 - CHARGES FINANCIERES 214 .51 214.51 214.55 0 .04

6403 - FRAIS PRIVATIFS 7 449 .44 7 449.44 7 449.44 0 .00

 52 440 .89 52 440 .89 52 441 .47 0 .58

 6101 6102 6103 61031 61050 61051 61060 61061 6107 61071 612 6121 6130 6130 614 6160 6166 640 641 65 6403 Réparti Solde Total

ANTUNAÑO Eva 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 5 .58 1 488 .71 - 261 .79 1 226 .92

BATAILLE Céline 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 - 813 .39 669 .74 - 117 .06 552 .68

BIEC PARDO Virginia 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 374 .16 1 762 .71 0 .00 1 762 .71

CAMPANARO-FAILLA 14 .75 3 .66 6 .47 1 .08 33 .68 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .89 0 .05 117 .13 3 .77 4 .27 32 .68 33 .71 4 .84 0 .45 0 .00 3 .97 0 .00 326 .85 589 .25 - 727 .98 - 138 .73

CATALANO VULTO 76 .51 18 .96 7 .51 30 .56 171 .30 3 .52 0 .00 0 .00 9 .79 0 .24 607 .41 19 .55 22 .12 169 .49 174 .81 25 .11 2 .33 0 .00 20 .61 6 .65 44 .92 1 411 .39 - 363 .21 1 048 .18

CLÉMENT DE CLÉTY Isabelle 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 14 .29 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 - 897 .43 599 .99 0 .00 599 .99

COCRIAMONTT 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 14 .29 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 15 .00 123 .87 0 .00 123 .87

COGELS Nathalie 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 3 133 .29 4 521 .84 -1 773 .46 2 748 .38

D'OULTREMONT Astrid Chantal Ferdinand marie 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .32 3 .18 0 .00 25 .71 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .42 3 .24 3 .35 0 .48 0 .04 0 .17 0 .00 0 .26 0 .00 38 .17 0 .00 38 .17

DE COCQ Patricia 71 .57 17 .74 7 .03 31 .55 176 .83 3 .29 129 .98 0 .00 9 .16 0 .23 568 .22 18 .29 22 .83 174 .96 180 .45 25 .93 2 .40 0 .88 19 .28 6 .86 - 383 .52 1 083 .96 - 110 .66 973 .30

DE WACHTER Paula 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 34 .02 190 .65 3 .58 129 .98 28 .58 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 24 .62 188 .63 194 .55 27 .96 2 .58 0 .88 20 .94 7 .40 - 214 .65 1 391 .64 - 600 .00 791 .64

DEBRY A. - GOEMANS C. 143 .14 35 .48 14 .06 57 .18 320 .50 6 .58 0 .00 0 .00 18 .32 0 .46 1 136 .44 36 .58 41 .38 317 .12 327 .06 46 .98 4 .36 0 .00 38 .56 12 .44 - 318 .97 2 237 .67 0 .00 2 237 .67

DELAHAYE - SOUREN 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 376 .52 1 765 .07 - 562 .00 1 203 .07

DESMIDT - VERWEIRE Frédéric 49 .36 12 .23 4 .85 19 .71 110 .52 2 .27 0 .00 0 .00 6 .32 0 .16 391 .88 12 .62 14 .27 109 .35 112 .78 16 .20 1 .50 0 .00 13 .30 4 .29 342 .81 1 224 .42 0 .00 1 224 .42

DESPRECHINS de GAESEBEKE joëlle 41 .58 10 .30 -8 .22 28 .42 91 .49 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 5 .32 0 .13 330 .08 10 .63 12 .02 92 .11 95 .00 13 .65 1 .26 0 .00 11 .20 5 .37 0 .00 743 .92 945 .00 1 688 .92

DEYELL Wendy 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 335 .54 1 724 .09 -2 062 .73 - 338 .64

DIONNE Marie Josée 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 14 .29 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 108 .87 -5 .23 103 .64

DUHOUX - HARDY 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 - 224 .22 1 164 .33 - 189 .81 974 .52

FILLEUL Stéphane 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 14 .29 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 1 407 .48 2 904 .90 - 812 .80 2 092 .10

FROMENT Michelle 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 - 560 .19 922 .94 -47 .70 875 .24

GOBERT Mathieu 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 395 .06 1 783 .61 - 477 .25 1 306 .36

GOWIE-D'AGUANO 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 14 .29 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 - 143 .20 1 354 .22 - 148 .82 1 205 .40

GPNC SPRL 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 14 .29 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 108 .87 -5 .23 103 .64

GUILLAUME Bernard 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .16 5 .08 0 .00 39 .04 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .64 4 .93 5 .08 0 .73 0 .07 0 .27 0 .00 0 .07 125 .00 181 .07 74 .77 255 .84

HANSENNE Anne-Marie 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 631 .75 2 020 .30 0 .00 2 020 .30

ISTA Rose 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 94 .58 -5 .23 89 .35

IVANOV - SHULGA 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 626 .24 2 109 .37 - 783 .30 1 326 .07

KITTLER Fanny Claire Audrey 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .32 3 .21 0 .00 25 .95 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .43 3 .27 3 .38 0 .49 0 .04 0 .18 0 .00 0 .26 0 .00 38 .53 0 .00 38 .53

MOREELS - BERGHMANS 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 94 .58 - 587 .40 - 492 .82

MUSTIN Florence 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 -7 .38 1 381 .17 - 453 .60 927 .57

MUSTIN Sophie 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 -26 .03 1 362 .52 - 331 .25 1 031 .27

MYNCKE Anne et Béatrice 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 3 .12 21 .69 0 .00 169 .26 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 2 .79 21 .36 22 .03 3 .17 0 .29 1 .15 0 .00 0 .71 250 .00 495 .57 - 435 .69 59 .88

NIKOLOVA Galina 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 68 .62 1 457 .17 - 431 .16 1 026 .01

NOLF - DE KERCHOVE 71 .57 17 .74 7 .03 30 .07 168 .54 3 .29 64 .99 14 .29 9 .16 0 .23 568 .22 18 .29 21 .76 166 .76 171 .99 24 .71 2 .29 0 .44 19 .28 6 .54 634 .03 2 021 .22 0 .00 2 021 .22

PELGRIMS Danielle 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 - 180 .70 1 207 .85 - 160 .49 1 047 .36

PORTUGAL-VAN HERCK 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 463 .74 1 946 .87 - 668 .79 1 278 .08

SCHOLTES - JOOS DE TER BEERST 36 .17 8 .96 15 .86 2 .64 82 .57 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 4 .63 0 .11 287 .13 9 .24 10 .46 80 .12 82 .63 11 .87 1 .10 0 .00 9 .74 1 .39 1 144 .92 1 789 .54 - 642 .13 1 147 .41

SOUMI - KAPLAN Hazail - Ayda 48 .18 11 .94 -0 .29 24 .06 107 .22 2 .89 0 .00 0 .00 6 .17 0 .15 382 .51 12 .31 13 .93 106 .74 110 .09 15 .81 1 .46 0 .00 12 .98 5 .47 -95 .47 766 .15 0 .00 766 .15

STLT 27 .15 6 .73 2 .66 10 .84 60 .78 1 .25 0 .00 0 .00 3 .48 0 .09 215 .53 6 .94 7 .85 60 .14 62 .03 8 .91 0 .83 0 .00 7 .31 2 .36 - 121 .15 363 .73 3 152 .56 3 516 .29

THOMAS Robert 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 94 .58 -5 .23 89 .35

VAN DE WERVE Florence 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 - 499 .20 983 .93 0 .00 983 .93

VAN VARENBERG - JOOSTENS 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 31 .06 174 .07 3 .58 0 .00 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 22 .48 172 .23 177 .63 25 .52 2 .36 0 .00 20 .94 6 .76 690 .51 2 079 .06 0 .00 2 079 .06

VANDEPUT Eric 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 94 .58 -5 .23 89 .35

VERLINDEN Johan 77 .74 19 .27 7 .63 32 .54 182 .36 3 .58 64 .99 0 .00 9 .95 0 .25 617 .21 19 .87 23 .55 180 .43 186 .09 26 .74 2 .47 0 .44 20 .94 7 .08 542 .92 2 026 .05 -1 090 .73 935 .32

VUYLSTEKE Louise 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .48 8 .29 0 .00 64 .99 14 .29 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00 1 .07 8 .20 8 .46 1 .22 0 .11 0 .44 0 .00 0 .32 0 .00 108 .87 -5 .23 103 .64

Totaux : 2 368 .00 586 .95 232 .45 986 .01 5 526 .00 109 .01 1 754 .73 142 .90 303 .09 7 .60 18 800 .38 605 .23 713 .61 5 467 .56 5 639 .08 810 .24 74 .90 11 .89 637 .85 214 .55 7 449 .44 52 441 .47 -9 698 .86 42 742 .61

 


